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AUTUNNO VENEZIANO (0304033B)
VENEZIA - 30-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Torneo AUTUNNO VENEZIANO 0304033B

Luogo VENEZIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 30-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40ms + 10' (30"ms)
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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AUTUNNO VENEZIANO (0304033B)
VENEZIA - 30-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

11 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1708 0 0 1962 M 106779

5 1N Balbi Fabio              ITA VEN VE 1759 0 0 1953 M 101465

7 CM Baracchi Filippo         ITA VEN VE 1908 0 0 1983 M 815314 103064

17 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1723 0 0 1984 M 116398

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1737 0 0 1943 M 100479

14 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1833 0 0 1954 M 109003

12 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1854 0 0 1956 M 107798

18 CM Cesaro Giuliano          ITA VEN VE 1890 0 0 1956 M 118017

15 1N Contini Davide           ITA TOS LI 1860 0 0 1959 M 114256

10 1N Cortina Federico         ITA VEN BL 1738 0 0 1981 M 105033

6 1N Dann Timothy             ITA EMI FE 1801 0 0 1963 M 102235

3 CM Maccapan Fabio           ITA VEN VE 1819 0 0 1958 M 100827

8 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1678 0 0 1964 M 103078

9 1N Militello Michele        ITA LIG SP 1747 0 0 1961 M 103634

20 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1704 0 0 1959 M 120244

13 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA VEN TV 1767 0 0 1943 M 107825

4 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1770 0 0 1964 M 101463

16 1N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1759 0 0 1989 M 116156

19 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1711 0 0 1981 M 118399
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

11 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 106779

5 1N Balbi Fabio              ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 101465

17 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 M 116398

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1943 M 100479

14 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1954 M 109003

12 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA 1854 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 107798

18 CM Cesaro Giuliano          ITA 1890 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 118017

15 1N Contini Davide           ITA 1860 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1959 M 114256

10 1N Cortina Federico         ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1981 M 105033

6 1N Dann Timothy             ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 102235

3 CM Maccapan Fabio           ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 100827

8 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1964 M 103078

9 1N Militello Michele        ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 103634

20 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 120244

13 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M 107825

4 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 101463

16 1N Xia Jie                  ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 116156

19 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1981 M 118399
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